PR#
268

63
157
208
317
102
101
260
202

36

74

23

24
340

53
227
292
132

a8
234
142
108
327
289

18

22
351
283
312
115
267
196
171
170
330
235
118
201
129

45

DATE
SEP
MAR
JUN
JUL
NOV
APR
APR
SEP
JULY
FEB
MAR
JAN
JAN
DEC
FEB
AUG
OCT
MAY
FEB
AUG
MAY
APR
NOV
OCT
JAN
JAN
DEC
OCT
NOV
APR
SEP
JUL
JUN
JUN
NOV
AUG
APR
JUL
MAY
FEB

25

27
13
12
11
17
21

15
23
24

22
15
19
12
17
22
22
18
23
16
18
22
17
10

25
24
15
20
19
26
23
28
20

14

THE FATHER OF COMPASSION

| will always be close when you need My comfort.

Though the mountains vanish, My unending love will never leave you.
I will not abandon you, for | am glad to make you My very own.
Don't worry, | will take care of you.

| wait for opportunities to show you My compassion.

| will always build you up, not pull you down.

| will restore and refresh your weary soul.

| carry your burdens every day.

| will restore your health and heal all your hurts.

| have blotted out your sins and dissolved them like the mist.

| see all your hardships and | care about your suffering.

I will not let you be tested beyond what you can endure.

My love will persevere through every situation.

As a shepherd carries a lamb, | have carried you close to My heart.
| put people who are lonely in families.

| give power to the exhausted and | strengthen the weak.

I will cover you with My feathers and protect you with My wings.

| am a very present help for you in times of trouble.

| will heal your broken heart and mend all your wounds.

I will comfort you just like a mother would.

| open prison doors and set captives free.

You can trust in Me, for | am your strength and your song.

I will root your heart in the depths of My love.

If | look after the sparrows, | will certainly take care of you.

My power will rest on you when you are weak.

Cast all your worries on Me, for | really care about you.

| am very close to those who have a broken heart.

Because of Jesus, you are free from all condemnation.

My love is patient and kind, and does not keep track of wrongs.
Even when you are weak in your faith, | will remain faithful to you.
I will not reject the sacrifice of a broken spirit and a contrite heart.
Do not be sad, for My joy is your strength.

My Spirit will rest on you when you suffer for Christ's sake.

| will give you a garment of praise in exchange for your spirit of heaviness.

| will give you beauty to replace your ashes.

Your sadness may last for a night, but joy will come in the morning.
One day, | will wipe away every tear and take away all your pain.

I will turn your mourning into dancing and surround you with joy.
My Spirit will help you in your weakness.

My love will never fail you.

PR ) MISES

Paraphrased Bible Promises For Everyday Life.
l, [ -

" . d

©2007 Father Heart Communications 365Promises.com

2 Corinthians 1:3-4
Isaiah 54:10

1 Samuel 12:22
Matthew 6:25-26
Isaiah 30:18
Jeremiah 24:6
Psalm 23:3

Psalm 68:19
Jeremiah 30:17
Isaiah 44:22

Psalm 31:7

1 Corinthians 10:13
1 Corinthians 13:4-7
Isaiah 40:11

Psalm 68:6

Isaiah 40:29

Psalm 91:4

Psalm 46:1

Psalm 147:3

Isaiah 66:13

Isaiah 61:1

Isaiah 12:2
Ephesians 3:17
Luke 12:6-7

2 Corinthians 12:9
1 Peter 5:7

Psalm 34:18
Romans 8:1

1 Corinthians 13:4-5
2 Timothy 2:13
Psalm 51:17
Nehemiah 8:10

1 Peter 4:14

Isaiah 61:3

Isaiah 61:3

Psalm 30:5
Revelation 21:4
Psalm 30:11
Romans 8:26

1 Corinthians 13:8



	Comfort

