## THE FATHER OF COMPASSION

PR#	DATE			
268	SEP	25	I will always be close when you need My comfort.	2 Corinthians 1:3-4
63	MAR	4	Though the mountains vanish, My unending love will never leave you.	Isaiah 54:10
157	JUN	6	I will not abandon you, for I am glad to make you My very own.	1 Samuel 12:22
208	JUL	27	Don't worry, I will take care of you.	Matthew 6:25-26
317	NOV	13	I wait for opportunities to show you My compassion.	Isaiah 30:18
102	APR	12	l will always build you up, not pull you down.	Jeremiah 24:6
101	APR	11	I will restore and refresh your weary soul.	Psalm 23:3
260	SEP	17	I carry your burdens every day.	Psalm 68:19
202	JULY	21	I will restore your health and heal all your hurts.	Jeremiah 30:17
36	FEB	5	I have blotted out your sins and dissolved them like the mist.	Isaiah 44:22
74	MAR	15	I see all your hardships and I care about your suffering.	Psalm 31:7
23	JAN	23	I will not let you be tested beyond what you can endure.	1 Corinthians 10:13
24	JAN	24	My love will persevere through every situation.	1 Corinthians 13:4-7
340	DEC	6	As a shepherd carries a lamb, I have carried you close to My heart.	Isaiah 40:11
53	FEB	22	I put people who are lonely in families.	Psalm 68:6
227	AUG	15	I give power to the exhausted and I strengthen the weak.	Isaiah 40:29
292	OCT	19	I will cover you with My feathers and protect you with My wings.	Psalm 91:4
132	MAY	12	I am a very present help for you in times of trouble.	Psalm 46:1
48	FEB	17	I will heal your broken heart and mend all your wounds.	Psalm 147:3
234	AUG	22	I will comfort you just like a mother would.	Isaiah 66:13
142	MAY	22	I open prison doors and set captives free.	Isaiah 61:1
108	APR	18	You can trust in Me, for I am your strength and your song.	Isaiah 12:2
327	NOV	23	I will root your heart in the depths of My love.	Ephesians 3:17
289	OCT	16	If I look after the sparrows, I will certainly take care of you.	Luke 12:6-7
18	JAN	18	My power will rest on you when you are weak.	2 Corinthians 12:9
22	JAN	22	Cast all your worries on Me, for I really care about you.	1 Peter 5:7
351	DEC	17	I am very close to those who have a broken heart.	Psalm 34:18
283	OCT	10	Because of Jesus, you are free from all condemnation.	Romans 8:1
312	NOV	8	My love is patient and kind, and does not keep track of wrongs.	1 Corinthians 13:4-5
115	APR	25	Even when you are weak in your faith, I will remain faithful to you.	2 Timothy 2:13
267	SEP	24	I will not reject the sacrifice of a broken spirit and a contrite heart.	Psalm 51:17
196	JUL	15	Do not be sad, for My joy is your strength.	Nehemiah 8:10
171	JUN	20	My Spirit will rest on you when you suffer for Christ's sake.	1 Peter 4:14
170	JUN	19	I will give you a garment of praise in exchange for your spirit of heaviness.	Isaiah 61:3
330	NOV	26	I will give you beauty to replace your ashes.	Isaiah 61:3
235	AUG	23	Your sadness may last for a night, but joy will come in the morning.	Psalm 30:5
118	APR	28	One day, I will wipe away every tear and take away all your pain.	Revelation 21:4
201	JUL	20	I will turn your mourning into dancing and surround you with joy.	Psalm 30:11
129	MAY	9	My Spirit will help you in your weakness.	Romans 8:26
45	FEB	14	My love will never fail you.	1 Corinthians 13:8

